Jadll
SAB

Wealth and Personal Banking Management
The Fees below are valid starting 22nd of February 2026

New Tariff

Service

Cheques collection

Juoaill gl anléoll Jua go Jadil Gub e gaijo i
sl aluwdl gl syl &lad pac cuy

Cheque returned by SAB through clearing or collection

SAR 40 Sagew Juj 40

due to insufficient funds or any other reason

GCCNet Transaction Fees asaall asildl calloc pgauy

Cash withdrawal within Gulf countries SAR 10 Sagew JUy 10 adall Jga Jala S aalpsll go saaill cuawll
Balance inquiry within Gulf countries SAR 3 Sagew JU 3 adall Jga Jala S walinll go aunll e jluaiwl
Customer use of GCC cards at POS terminals within Gulf countries | Free lilo adall Jga Jala gudl Blail Juoell olaaiwl

aulgall asunll cilidoc pgauy

International Network Transaction Fees

3% of transaction adoall glio o %3
Cash withdrawal for debit cards amount or SAR 25 Sagaw Jy 25 ql bl cinwll caléalbyl Sadill canwll
whichever is less Jail Logil

Balance inquiry outside KSA SAR 2.5 Sagew JUy 2.5 d8looll o) wilwall auny e plloiwlll

Currency exchange fee on international transactions
(non SAR and SAR Transaction)

aylgall calldeell Sle cullooll cayn pguuy
($agewll Julg auiaill aloell)

2% % 2

Credit Card Statement in Branches grall @b e asiloiidl culdlbull vl cauind

Statement for less than one year SAR 25 Sagaew Juy 25

SAR 30

Statement for above one year Sagew JUy 30 &iuw (3o ;‘i‘ﬁi wibwn caun4

Safe Deposit Lockers (SDL) calilbodll (Gaalin
Mini SAR 300 agew Jly 300 T2 pon
Small SAR 600 Sagaew Jlj 600 Hon
Medium SAR 900 Sagew Jly 900 buug
Large SAR 1200 Sagew Jly 1200 A
X-Large SAR 1500 Sagaew Jljy 1500 T2 Ju4

Asset Products

0.5% of finance Jgoill ¢lio o %0.5
Personal finance adminstrative fee amount or SAR 2500 sageuw Jly 2500 gi ol Jigoill ayladl pguuyll
whichever is less Jail logil
Issuance of debt confirmation certificate or debt Free T_iLlo (droell Lilb e 2l allg jlan] pguy) wsilasll Jigodl
transfer certificate ’
1% of finance amount Jigoill 8lio o %1

or SAR 5,000
whichever is less
(Adminstrative fee
which includes an
evaluation fee of

SAR 2,000. In case
the request is rejected,
the evaluation fee is

«Sagew Jly 5,000 gi
aylal pguyll . Jal logyl
Sagew Jly 2,000 yonii
Jb a9 léc ondi pgu)
8ale] ol ol Wbl g4

Home finance adminstrative fee S)laell Jigoill ayladl pguuyll

non-refundable) ondill pguy o

Home finance (Issuance of power of attorney charges) SAR 575 agew Juj 575 (Jroell wilbh e cliy allag jlanl pguy) 8jladl s)laell Jigoill
1% of finance Jgoill elio (o %1

Finance against securities management fee amount or SAR 5,000 nSagew Jlyy 5,000 gl cililony Jilao Jigoill ayladl pguuyll
whichever is less Jdl logil

Other Services Gpi Caloaa

SMS notification service Free Lo Spndll anill Jlgall Jilwy pe jlenill doaa
daloc Jal Sagew Juy 10
daloc JAl $agow Jly 20

:l\

Request for a photocopy of a transaction not older than 1 year SAR 10 per transaction &iw (o LJ_r'jT 3io Cuoi dadoc (o dui

Calgiu guod Lia i go 4l 3io Cloi dldoc o @i
ol Jigoill digiao wulid] wilba
ol ugl Jadil GIl Jgaall Jiauwil Silidll jheoll - y4gi jlga

Request for a photocopy of a transaction 1 to 5 years old SAR 20 per transaction

Personal finance Balance certificate SAR 150 Sagew JUy 150

Token device second factor authentication for login to SAB Online SAR 50

SAB AQSAT - Installment Plans

agaw Jly 50

buwiill bba - blual Jgdll

asinll calhiioll 623122 1l dayeill
Schedule of Bank Charges

anaall adpnellg calgyll 6)lal

2026 plpa 22 anli go éijlw olial pguyll

Service New Tariff

Accounts

Opening Account Free lilao wilwn aia
Balance is less than required limit None aaqy A wiglboll aall e amyll alaail

Account Statement in the branch

Statment less than one year

Free

grall Ga cibluall caig
dia go Jal wilun s

Statement for more than 1 year
Accounts Statement Electronically

Monthly statement by regular mail or email electronically

SAR 15

Free

Sagew Juy 15

cT \

i 4o 4] Ll L
Ligyisl] cililuall it

SAgHSI U agpll gi GSalell Sagewll aypll spguidl bl caun4

ATM mini statement electronically

mada ATM and POS Cards

Free

‘_—_H

Gl calysll jlga Lle ynito ilun caibs
gull bliig LIl calnll a0 cililby

Electronic Payment of Bills and Government Services (SADAD)

Wrong dispute of transactions or account statement Free =L1L10 wibunll caim4 gi Gildeell e (BB Al dl
Use of mada cards as POS terminal by customers Free T_il;_o aull Blai Sle (sa0 adalbal Jioell plaaiwl
Issuance of ATM Card for each account Free lilo b J4l L“,JT walyn adlby jlan|
ATM cash withdrawal / deposit Free =L1L10 L"JJIJI waloll jlga Lle saadl glagdl/canuwll
Renewal of ATM card Free T_il;_o L=,J_TJI walpnll adalhy agaai
Re-issuance of ATM card retained by an ATM Free le_m k",JIJI walpnll jlga o Cuaw k",JT walyn adlby jlan| éale]
Nagad service (purchase with cash back) Free =L1L10 (el Blai pe clpill aic aaill (Jle Jgoall) 24di doaa
Re-issuance of ATM card (Lost / damaged / 3 invalid passwords)* SAR 10 Sagaew Juy 10 (culpo 3 Spull oyl of ha/ aalli / 6agdao) k"JJT uilyn aalby jlan| éale]
Pin number setup Free lilo Shull pall by
Pin number re-setup Free =L1L10 Sl pdyll bur éale|
Balance inquiry Local Free T_il;_o =LL13.D unl ge ploiwlll

(alauw pliai) Ligpidll duogsall Ciloaillg pilgall alauw

Banking Transfer & Services

At Branch

Government service payment Free =Ul;_o duogiall calooall alauw
Payment of bills and services Free lilao calooallg pilgall alauw
SADAD account for online payment Free T_iLlo k“,jgjj'.f).l_!]l 2aall alaw wilwn

arapnell Ciloaillg calligaill
aall Guhb gc

Cash withdrawal using a withdrawal form Free le_lo vl aagoid plaaiwl Sadidl caauwll
Transfer to another account within SAB Free T.il.;.o Jadll Jala adl wilwa go Jugaill
Standing instruction between own accounts Free Lo anlll ciblwall gy dollall caloyleill
Standing instruction to other bank SAR b Sagauw Jly 5 JE Rt | aodlall caloeill
Cancellation of a standing order Free lilho ©od2io j.OT clel|
Transfer to another bank inside KSA through SARIE SAR 25 Sageuw Jl 25 ey plbi pe @8looll Jala pal el go Jugaill
(same day value) i (ogull yuai L_.::‘:)
Transfer to another bank inside KSA through SARIE SAR 15 sagaw Jly 15 (alal) gupw ol pe @looll Jala jal LI eliy go Jigaill
(next day value) - (K?JU_II oagull L_?.:‘:)
Instant Transfer to another bank inside KSA through sarie SAR 5 agow Jly 5 Gildoeoll gipur oli pe @blooll Jala Al il elin go sygall Jigaill
for transaction value below SAR 2500 i . Sagaew Jly 2500 o LJ.di aoydy
Instant Tran_sfer to another bank inside KSA through sarie SAR 10 sagaw Jiy 10 ildoeoll gupn ol pic @looll Jala jal Ll el go Sygall ngJJJl
for transaction value above SAR 2500 i Sagaew Jlj 2500 o jal dosdy
Transfer to a bank outside KSA SAR 75 Sagew Jby 75 aAlooll ajla eliy Ll Jugaill
Change / Cancel transfer outside KSA SAR 25 Sagew JUy 25 a4looll g)la allga cleoll / Juaoi
Investigation fee for an overseas transfer SAR 150 Sagew JUy 150 anjla adlga e (Ganill pguuy

3 Months: 49 49 :jg.ii 3 Foreign exchange board rates Current board rates allall cilooll cayn jlowl auin il citlgoll capn jlowl
_ 6 Months: 99 99 :4giil 6 - Electronically Ligyiall
Tawarrug profit Amount (SAR) / Rate 12 Months: 199 199 :1g.hi 12 (uu)) @igill ayy o / Jaeo . : °
24 Months: 24% %24 1o 24 Transfer to another account within SAB Free lko Jadl Jala pll wibwa o Jugaill
(12% Annual Rate) (agiw anwi %12) Transfer to another bank inside KSA through SARIE SAR 7 sagauw Jl 7 e ol pe @élooll Jala il Gl el go Jigaill
Early settlement fee SAR 100 Sageuw Jly 100 yasoll alaull pguy (same day value) ) ) (ogull yudi ;a)
Household Salary Card dauljioll alloell wiilg) adlba Transfer to another bank inside KSA through SARIE (alal) gy plsi e adlooll Jala jal Gl eliy go Jigaill
= : : SAR b Sagow Juy b . .
(next day value) = (Il pgull (Sa)
Annual fee SAR 90 Sagew JUy 90 aginll oguuyll i §
Cash withdrawal SAB ATMs Free lilao Jadll 6j.g_7.i o Sadill caauull Instant Transfer to another bank inside KSA through sarie Gillooll gipuw ol pe d@looll Jala )il Ll el o jgall Jugaill
- for transaction value below SAR 2500 SAR 0.50 $agew JUy 0.50 Jly 2500 Jaf aoudy
(4) free transactions w8 ailao ililoc (4) Y e =
Cash withdrawal non SAB ATMs per month. The fifth auwolill loall yog gl Jaill 6jgal e o sadill Luawll Instant Transfer to another bank inside KSA through sarie cillooll g plbsi pic alooll Jala il LI eliy go wsjgall Jygaill
transaction onwards Sagouw Juj 2 laclna ” . SAR 1 Sagew Juj 1 : i c
_ = for transaction value above SAR 2500 JUy 2500 yo jAl aoudy
SAR 2 per transaction aloc JAl 1 141
Replacement fee SAR 50 Sagew Juj 50 Jlowiwdl pgu) Identification of a beneficiary for fund transfer Free lilo ad| Jigaill apaiwo cayyoi
Overseas payment (Remittance) SAR 15 Sagew JUy 15 (cadlgall) anylall calegaaell Standing instruction between own accounts Free lilo anlall cabilwall gy aoldlall caloyleill
Umlaty Card (Low Limit Credit Card) (Uraiiell Liloiidl aall adlby) Siloc adlby Standing instruction to other bank SAR 5 Sagow Juy 5 al el Gl aodlall culoyleill
Issuance Fee SAR 115 Sagaew Juy 115 JIaodl pguy Cancellation of a standing order Free lilao FOYRYINT. pT clol|
Annual Fee SAR 86.25 Sagew JUy 86.25 aygivll oguyll Transfer to a bank outside KSA** SAR 40 Sagew JUjy 40 **allooll gjla iy LI Jagaill
Replacement Fee SAR 15 + VAT aalooll ayynll éoué + Sagew Juy 15 Jlaiwdl pguuy Change / Cancel transfer outside KSA SAR 15 Sagew Juy 15 a4looll g)la allga cleoll / Juaoi
Transaction dispute Fee SAR 28.75 Sagaew Jly 28.75 lbdoell Jle (alycdl pguuy Investigation fee for an overseas transfer (SWIFT payment)*** | SAR 150 Sagew JUy 150 ¥ gl alga Jle @ganill pguny
Cash Withdrawal Fee (International) 3.45% up to 86.25* whichever is lower Jél logil * Jly 86.25 gl %3.45 (a4looll la) Saaill Linwll pguy Telex Transfer to overseas through on-line Transfer to cilgiall @b e alll dloc gudiy d@4looll 2la LI adidl cailygaill
. a Bank outside KSA for the following countries: SAR 15 $agew Jly 15 ulall q il 2iatlainaialle w4l . aJ_IUJ[ Jaall dgigyialll
Cash Withdrawal Fee SAB ATMs (Local) 3.45% up to 86.25* whichever is lower Jal logsl * JUj 86.25 gl %3.45 (Wao) Jgdll culalyn o saaill wiawll pguy Egypt, Pakistan, India, Bangladesh, Sri Lanka and Philippine. oslall g gy daiaigll gliwab, yoo + &y g2 adgpadl
Cash Withdrawal Fee Non SAB ATMs (Local) 3.45% up to 86.25* whichever is lower Jdl logal * Jly 86.25 gl %3.45 (o) szji ailalyn o saaill wawll pguy Credit to Beneficiary Account with other local banks electronically | SAR 5 Sagew Jly b ayigpallll wilgiall Jua go o wliy (a apaiwo S wily glayl
Transaction exchange fees in foreign 239 %23 auindll callpelly cililoell capn pguy Credit to Beneficiary Account within SAB electronically Free TJI;o ayigyiallll calgiall Jua go Jgdll >4 24diuwo Gl eaily glayl
E Q o B o o " o o o o o 9 = =
currencies that are not available in the card adlbull épagio peoll SAB Online subscription Free Lo oudl gl Jgdll ellyil
Salary Card wilg) aalby SAB Phone subscription Free lilao Jadll caila il
Replacement Fee SAR 50 Sagaew Jljy 50 Jlouiwdll oguy SAB Mobile subscription Free lilao Juligo Jadll @oaa o
Remittance Fee SAR 15 Sagew Juy 15 calllgall pguy
(4) Free transactions per el daibo cildoc (4) Issuance of a chequebook (25 cheques) thru the branch Free =Lil_jLo (el 25) gpall @Gub ge calbn jiaa jlan|
Cash Withdrawal Fee Non SAB ATMs meonth, from the fifth Guuolill arlocll gog sl cilalhn go aaill Ciawll pgu) Issuance of an additional chequebook (25 cheques) thru the branch | SAR 5 Sagew Jly 5 (clwdr 25) gpall @b ge Lala] caldph jiaa jlan|
transaction SAR 2 per aloc JAl sagew Juy 2 i ’ . :
additional transaction aualol Issuance of a chequebook (25 cheques) thru eDesk+ Free lko eDesk+ pc (elui 25) gpall @b ge calbuin jian jlan)
Issuance of a bank cheque (SAR) SAR 5 Sagew Juy b (Sagaw Jly) apo eyl jlan)]
(4) Free transactions per gl ailao caloc (4) : -
month. from the fifth suolall alooll ;og Revocation of a bank cheque (SAR) SAR 5 Sagew Juy b (Sagaow Jly) sappo el clol]
ATM Balance Inquiry Fee - ) - unl ge ploiwill pgu) . =
transaction SAR 0.8 per | éadoc Jal (sagow Jly 0.8 Revocation of a bank cheque (FCY) SAR5 sagew JUy 5 (auial aloc) apno clui clsl]
additional transaction aaln) :
Requesting a copy of a cheque dated to one year SAR 5 Sagew JUy b au aayn Ayl elud @i wilb
Monthly Inactivity/Dormancy Fees After 90 days SAR 10 Sagew Jiy 10 logs 90 a0y plaaiwill pac pguiy Requesting a copy of a cheque dated to more than a year SAR 10 Sagew Juy 10 auw go J4T adpn ayli clud awi b
Management Fee (Annual Fee) to be charged monthly SAR 90 Sagaew Juy 90 bpgun lglioai ol (augiudl pgull) ayladl oguuyll e Free le;o il gl fan
Stopping cheques SAR 10 Sagaew Juy 10 il calay]
Yo =150 aY=~ N aim D(
s)lbytulo Joll aslby Jocll aslby cull2las Joll oty el Gl TUST S aploiul auiildl Joill aaly T Joill asly pasliyi Jgll aalby pidiap Jolll aalby | cuiai] oyl Jadll aslisy Jodll asliy puiles] alby jusou aslhy aalbul ggi
. o = PP "l £ L‘JJ.'LLI c Q.Ll JJ J.LI.IJ o Jgg . P P— g . P L . P “l P P “L P o e .o . o . “l P o . “l .“
Slalby Jlocll ayileiidl Srguidl ol ayiloif Ul 2l tulo SAB ALFURSAN Black (ayl4yiulo / ljua) ayiloiill &y dAsll ayiloiill ajlayiaulo ayiloiidl ljpa ayiloiil ljpa agigilll saaill alayiw il ayiloiidl ljra ayiloiidl ajl4ayiaulo Card Type
My Card SAB Business Business SAB World Elite Exclusive Card World Elite SAB Platinum Credit Card SAB Visa Classic SAB Titanium SAB Signature SAB Emirates Infinite Visa SAB Cashback Advance Visa Premier Mastercard pguyll
Mastercard Credit Card Charge Card Mastercard Credit Card Mastercard Credit Card (Visa / Mastercard) Credit Card Mastercard Credit Card Visa Credit Card Credit Card Platinum Credit Card Credit Card Credit Card Fees
62alg 630l ayla] pgauy A
i 2 likho rns lilao lilao lilao (Jb) agiwll pguuyll
One-time p;(())CSSSIng fee 200 200 Free 1950 400 225 225 475 780 Free Free Free Annual Fee (SAR)
. _ ayygunll apwill Jaeo
iy 4 3% by 4 2.39 % 3% 3.25% 3.25% 3.25% 3% 3% 3.25% 3% 2.39 % Monthly Percentage
N/A N/A
Rate
* araiod] dwudll
auby 1l suby 1l aygiuull apwill Jaeo
49.05 % 34.09 % 88.30 % 58.14 % 54.08 % 54.08 % 55.39 % 61.66 % 48.81 % 44.38 % 34.09 % Annual Percentage
N/A N/A
Rate (APR) *
algall caldoell pguy
2.0% 2.0% 2.0% 1.50 % 2.0% 2.0% 2.0% 2.0% 2.0% 2.0% 2.0% 2.0% 2.0% International
Transaction Fee
Jigaill pguuy / (saaill ciawll pgau)
pﬁig 2500 gl Lill valdooll (sagew JUy 75 Unai 2aug «Sagew Jly 2500 ye Jai Sill cubleell glioll o % 3 Sl wibwall L] @aalbudl wibwa go
b ol ; 2
T 3% for transaction amount below SAR 2,500 with a maximum limit of SAR 75 for transactions equal to or above SAR 2500
N/A Cash Advance Fee / Transfer
from Card to Account Fees
(JUy) alawl pali aolye
50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 Late Payment Penalty
Charges (SAR)
adpull ab Ga Jlagiwdl
15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 el et )
Lost / Stolen Card
Replacement (SAR)
adglbull Jlwy| pguw
o liao (Ju) dhlooll gylal
100 100 100 Free 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 Free Sending the Card
Overseas Fee (SAR)
. % bl algcdl pguuy
@#Aﬂ 25 25 ‘FJ‘-” 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 (Jl)
ree Invile Dispute Fee (SAR)

Charges are subject to Value Added Tax (VAT), which will be added to the above charges
* Annual Percentage Rate has been calculated based on credit limit utilized of SAR 10,000 and VAT.

*% Maximum transfer amount.
* * ¥

ollel pguill e adlrroll dopall ayyrs dals] pipw adliroll dopall ayyisl denls pguyll

.aalnoell aouall aypnl Jolui . Jly 10,000 poaiwuell Gleiidl aa UJ.CT.CU.! argiwll @ will Jaeo wilwial of *
ool 214 Jygaill g o **

pgull go olifi wo spill Ganill glgil groa baa (Cusyg w Gyb go) @yl alga go @il pg oy ***
.aaltell aondll ayynl dennlh 2025 poi w1 Ayl Jud 8jao0ell gluwpall aalbyd Jluy 950 agiwll pg wull ****

Fee limited to SWIFT payment investigation only. All other investigation types are free.
*¥*** Annual Fees of AlFursan card is SAR 950 for cards issued before 1st of September, 2025. Subject to VAT.

19-1-2026



